Date

June
20

June
21

June
22

June
22

June
23

June
23

June
24

June
24

June
25

June
25

June
26

June
26

June
27

June
27

June
28

June
28

Time
(EDT)

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

Teams
Argentina vs Canada
Peru vs Chile
Ecuador vs Venezuela
Mexico vs Jamaica
United States vs Bolivia
Uruguay vs Panama
Colombia vs Paraguay
Brazil vs Costa Rica
Peru vs Canada
Chile vs Argentina
Ecuador vs Jamaica
Venezuela vs Mexico
Panama vs United States
Uruguay vs Bolivia
Colombia vs Costa Rica

Paraguay vs Brazil

Venue
Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Georgia
AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
Levi's Stadium, Santa Clara, California
NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida
NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
SoFi Stadium, Inglewood, California
Children’s Mercy Park, Kansas City, Kansas
MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada
SoFi Stadium, Inglewood, California
Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Georgia
MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona

Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada



June

29 8:00 pm  Argentina vs Peru Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida
June : . : .
29 8:00 pm  Canada vs Chile Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Florida
June . : .
30 7:00 pm  Mexico vs Ecuador State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona
June . . .
30 9:00 pm  Jamaica vs Venezuela Q2 Stadium, Austin, Texas
July T 9:00 pm  United States vs Uruguay Arrowhead Stadium, Kansas City, Missouri
July 1 9:00 pm  Bolivia vs Panama Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Florida
July2 9:00 pm  Brazil vs Colombia Levi's Stadium, Santa Clara, California
July2 9:00 pm  Costa Rica vs Paraguay Q2 Stadium, Austin, Texas
July 4 9:00 pm Winner Group A vs Runner-up NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
Group B
July 5 9:00 pm Winner Group B vs Runner-up AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
Group A
July 6 9:00 pm Winner Group C vs Runner-up Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada
Group D
Wi DvsR - . :
July 6 6:00 pm Inner Group D vs Runner-up State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona
Group C
July 9 8:00 pm \Z/\aner Match 25 vs Winner Match MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
Winner Match 27 vs Winner Match Bank of America Stadium, Charlotte, North
July 10 8:00 pm :
28 Carolina
Bank of Ameri [ harl North
July 13 8:00 pm  Loser Match 29 vs Loser Match 30 CZ?oli(:\a merica Stadium, Charlotte, Nort

Winner Match 29 vs Winner Match

July 14 8:00 pm 30

Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida

For More Information Related to Copa America 2024 visit: https://copaamericafootball.com



https://copaamericafootball.com/

