Date	Time (EDT)	Teams	Venue
June 20	8:00 pm	Argentina vs Canada	Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Georgia
June 21	8:00 pm	Peru vs Chile	AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
June 22	6:00 pm	Ecuador vs Venezuela	Levi's Stadium, Santa Clara, California
June 22	9:00 pm	Mexico vs Jamaica	NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
June 23	6:00 pm	United States vs Bolivia	AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
June 23	9:00 pm	Uruguay vs Panama	Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida
June 24	6:00 pm	Colombia vs Paraguay	NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
June 24	9:00 pm	Brazil vs Costa Rica	SoFi Stadium, Inglewood, California
June 25	6:00 pm	Peru vs Canada	Children's Mercy Park, Kansas City, Kansas
June 25	9:00 pm	Chile vs Argentina	MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
June 26	6:00 pm	Ecuador vs Jamaica	Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada
June 26	9:00 pm	Venezuela vs Mexico	SoFi Stadium, Inglewood, California
June 27	6:00 pm	Panama vs United States	Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Georgia
June 27	9:00 pm	Uruguay vs Bolivia	MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
June 28	5:00 pm	Colombia vs Costa Rica	State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona
June 28	9:00 pm	Paraguay vs Brazil	Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada

June 29	8:00 pm	Argentina vs Peru	Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida
June 29	8:00 pm	Canada vs Chile	Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Florida
June 30	7:00 pm	Mexico vs Ecuador	State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona
June 30	9:00 pm	Jamaica vs Venezuela	Q2 Stadium, Austin, Texas
July 1	9:00 pm	United States vs Uruguay	Arrowhead Stadium, Kansas City, Missouri
July 1	9:00 pm	Bolivia vs Panama	Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Florida
July 2	9:00 pm	Brazil vs Colombia	Levi's Stadium, Santa Clara, California
July 2	9:00 pm	Costa Rica vs Paraguay	Q2 Stadium, Austin, Texas
July 4	9:00 pm	Winner Group A vs Runner-up Group B	NRG Stadium, Houston, Texas
July 5	9:00 pm	Winner Group B vs Runner-up Group A	AT&T Stadium, Arlington, Texas
July 6	9:00 pm	Winner Group C vs Runner-up Group D	Allegiant Stadium, Paradise, Nevada
July 6	6:00 pm	Winner Group D vs Runner-up Group C	State Farm Stadium, Glendale, Arizona
July 9	8:00 pm	Winner Match 25 vs Winner Match 26	MetLife Stadium, East Rutherford, New Jersey
July 10	8:00 pm	Winner Match 27 vs Winner Match 28	Bank of America Stadium, Charlotte, North Carolina
July 13	8:00 pm	Loser Match 29 vs Loser Match 30	Bank of America Stadium, Charlotte, North Carolina
July 14	8:00 pm	Winner Match 29 vs Winner Match 30	Hard Rock Stadium, Miami Gardens, Florida

For More Information Related to Copa America 2024 visit: https://copaamericafootball.com